PARTS BOOK =< .-
BREDAL AUSTRALIA _*

PINNER

A

DIS(

N

www.bredalaustralia.com



December 2021

PART LOCATOR

Click to find a part number
or
Part Description

Reservations are made for any errors or omissions.
BREDAL The latest version of this publication can be found on www.bredal.com or docs.bredal.com
General terms and conditions can be found at www.bredal.com/en/betingelser



K85-K105 med RT gear

B Spinner Discs (Lime) (Prior 1998 build)

Description Page #
Photos of Spreader Vanes 4
K Spinner Discs (Lime / Gypsum) (K-Series) 5
H Spinner Discs (Granule / Fertiliser) (K-Series, F-Series Trailing & Linkage) 6
X Spinner Discs (Lime / Gypsum) (K-XE Series) 7
Z Spinner Discs (Granule / Fertiliser) (K-XE Series) 8
9




'H' Spinner Disc 'K' Spinner Disc

Fertiliser spreading on F & K Series (24-36m) Lime Spreader on K105 (8-16m)
Fertiliser spreading on K-XE Series (30-45m)

Z Spinner Disc X Spinner Disc
Fertiliser Spreading on K-XE Series (42-50m) Lime Spreading on K-XE Series (18-24m)




_B.

**NOTE: Complete Kit (301002275) excludes #4, #3, #5.

11
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NOTE:
1 2 |301002530 Clamping Plate (.Red Washer) Remove when
2 2 1301002529 Cone - 2mm Stainless Steel dina Lime
3 | 4 |90010001 Hex-Head Bolt - M16 x 30 spreading .
b 2 190010002 Hex-Head Bolt - M16 x 70
5 L | N/A Washer @17mm (incl in Item #3 Kit) NOTEAA: 301002275 - Includes 301002500 Stainless Steel Vanes with WC Coating
6 2 |N/A K-Base Plate (Order complete Kit 301003042)
7 L 1301002527 K-Spinner Vane (RED HARDOX)
8 L 301002500 K-Spinner Vane (STAINLESS STEEL with WC COATING) . .
9 | 16 |N/A Hex Nuf - M12 (Indl in Item #10 Kit) K-Spinner Discs (LIME)
10 | 16 |90010003  |Hex-Head Bolf - M12 x 20 8-16m (K-Series)
n 2 |301002534 Top Plate Stainless Steel Ring
12 8 |N/A Rondel Ring Spacer (80mm) - Incl in Item #13 B D AL 301002275
13 8 90010004 Cup Head Square Neck Bolf - M8 x 100 » (Complete Kit w/ SS Vanes)AA
14 8 |[M8 Hex Nut - M8 - Incl in Item #13

r



_B.

**NOTE: Complete Kit (301003506) excludes #9 #10 #11

ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |N/A H Base Plate - RHS (Order 301003506 Kit
2 1 [VA H Base Plate - LHS (Order 301003506 Kit)

3 2 301002530

Clamping Plate (Red Washer)

4 | 2 |301002529

Cone - 2mm Stainless Steel

56| 12 301002501

VANES - Stainless Steel with WC Coating

7 2 |301002534 Top Plate Stainless Steel Ring

8 12 Top Plate Spacer 70mm (incl in Item #15)
9 IA 1 Washer - @ 17mm (incl in Item #10)

10 4 [ 90010001 Hex-Head Bolt - M16 x 30

1 2 90010007 Hex-Head Bolt - M16 x 70

12 | 24 |90010005 Cup Head Square Neck Bolf - M10x 20

13 24 Hex Nut - M10 (Incl in Item #12)

14 12 Hex Nut - M8 (incl in Item #15)

15 12 [90010006

Cup Head Square Neck Bolt - M8 x 90

H Spinner Discs (Granule Fertiliser)
24-36m (K-Series & F-Series)
30-45m (K-XE Series)

301003506 (**Complete Kit)




Clamping Plate (Red Washer) 301002530 (qty = 2)
Clamping Plate Bolt Kit 90010001 (qty 1)

NOTE: X Spinner Discs are "Red Hardox" ONLY.

Date

Name

prawn | 16-10-2018 fhe X Spinner Disc (Lime / Gypsum)
ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Checked
1 2 |N/A X-Disc Base Plate Material 18-24m (K-XE Series)
2 | 8 301003403 VANES (Red Hardox) 5
3 16 |N/A Nuts - M12 (incl in Item #4 . Rev
L | 16 [90010008 Bolts - M12§(25 ) BKEDAL 301003520 (Complete Kit) =
[Weight 5449 kg

i




—
|
—

7

Clamping Plate (Red Washer) 301002530 (qty = 2)

Clamping Plate Bolt Kit 90010001 (qty 1)

ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 N/A 7 Disc Base Plate 4mm (RHS) 2mm Stainless Steel Cone Plate 301002529 (qty = 2)
2,9 301003693 VANES (Stainless Steel with WC Coating) Cone Plate Bolt Kit 90010007 (qty 1)

3 301002534 Top Plate Stainless Steel Ring

L 12 |N/A Top Plate Spacers - 70mm — —

5 12 190010006 Cup Head Square Neck Bolt - M8 x 90 orawn 116-10-2018 [ he . . .

6 | 24 |90010005 Cup Head Square Neck Bolf - M10 x 20 e Z Spinner Discs (Granule Fertiliser)

ferere 42-50m (K-XE Series)
? 12 |N/A Hexagon nuts - M8 (incl in item #5) D Rev
8 24 |N/A Hexagon nuts - M10 (incl in item #6) B EDAL .
301003521 (Complete Kit
10 1 IN/A Z Disc Base Plate 4mm (LHS)) ( p ) AL
[Weight N/A

i




v

tTractor

C:\WF\Designs\K-maskiner\Tallerkener\1010031938.idw
ITEM aty PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION — 10-01-2023 fe
1 2 1010001540 Plate SPB hme (Order 301002269) Material #301002269
2 5 301002491 Vanes (RHS) Thickness
3 5 (301002492 Vanes (LHS) Surface Treatment B Spinner Discs (Lime) (Prior 1998)
b 30 M10 Nut Rev
5 20 M10X20 Setscrew
6 30 M10 Spring Washer REDAL |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| AOL
7 10 M10X30 Setscrew FZB - 1010031938 [Weight N/A

i




BREDAL SPAREPANTS

SPAREPARTSIST SPINNER DISCS

For more than 50 years Bredal has been specialising in production of high-quality lime and fertiliser spreaders for
agricultural purposes. The companies goal is to build reliable machinery, precise in exploitation, simple in operation
and maintenance. In recent years, the Bredal product range has been expanded to include winter equipment in the
form of sand and salt spreaders.

Bredal is located in Vejle, Denmark, where it has state of the art production facilities with latest equipment used for
producing the high-quality spreaders.

Bredal Australia is the sole importer into Australia, located in Gunnedah NSW. Bredal Australia has staff presence
in Western Australia and through out the Eastern States including Tasmania and South Australia for Sales, spare

parts and service backup support.

Visit www.bredalaustralia.com to find your nearest Bredal dealer.

Bredal Australia, Gunnedah NSW. www.bredalaustralia.com sales@bredalaustralia.com.au




	Blank Page



